Powierzchnia catkowita

Biuro sprzedazy

Plac Na Groblach 21, 31-101 Krakéow

Pon. - Czw.: 9-17, Pt.: 8-15

605-520-520, sprzedaz@nokturn.com.pl
www.NokturnDeweloper.pl

OJCOWSKA PARK

Dom numer D3

159,66 m’

104,31 m?

Powierzchnia uzytkowa

Cena brutto / m?

Salon z aneksem
kuchennym

Pralnia / Pom. techn.
WC

Wiatrotap

Sypialnia 1
Sypialnia 2
Sypialnia 3

tazienka

Hol

Schody (facznie)
Strych

Powierzchnia
catkowita

43.35 m’

4.09 m’
1.21 m?
1.55 m*
12.25 m?
11.39 m’
12,19 m?
8.55 m?
4.95 m*
4.78 m’

55.35 m’

159,66 m’

8 330,94 2t Wartos¢ brutto

869 000,00 zt
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OJCOWSKA PARK
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